2 3 4 6 8 10 12
Stainless Steel Rotary Unions
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
GPS Series
GPS Series
2   |    GPS Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone 866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide

GPS Series
GPS Series    |    5Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone 866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
How to Order: Create your Part Number
GPS GPS Series (NPT2 Connection)
1 1/8” (3.175 mm) Passage Size
2 1/4” (6.350 mm) Passage Size
3 3/8” (9.525 mm) Passage Size
5 3/4” (19.05 mm) Passage Size
6     1” (25.40 mm) Passage Size
4 1/2” (12.70 mm) Passage Size
2 2 Flow Passages
3 3 Flow Passages
4 4 Flow Passages
6 6 Flow Passages
1 With Thru-bore1
0 No Thru-bore1
GPS 2 2 1 OF ES12 C1
OPTIONS See Next Page
GPS-240
  ■ GPS 4-Passage, 1/4” NPT Connections
GPS-301-10
  ■ GPS 10-Passage with thru-bore, 3/8” NPT
Connections
8 8 Flow Passages
01-10 10 Flow Passages
01-12 12 Flow Passages
NOTE Thru-bore standard on all
10 and 12 fl ow passage models
1  This digit not used in naming convention of 10 or 12 fl ow passage models
2  NPT with O-ring face seal gland connections
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
Standard on all GPS 2 - 8 passage models.
If ordering a GPS 10 / 12 passage model and
you require an O-ring face seal gland connection,
please specify “OF” when naming the part
number (see pg 6).
O-RING FACE SEAL GLAND CONNECTIONS
GPS Series
6   |    GPS Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone 866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
ESTx 6 - 24 Circuits
600 Volts
NOTE Only available
for GPS-1x1 models
with a thru-bore.
NOTE Not available
for GPS-1x1 models
GPS-241-EST6
  ■ GPS 4-Passage model with thru-bore, 1/4” NPT connections
and an EST6 electrical slip ring with required adapter.
OF
GPS-201-10
ESM36
C1
GPS-241
EST6
ADAPTER
GPS-201-10-OF-ESM36-C1
  ■ GPS 10-Passage with thru-bore, 1/4” NPT connections with
a optional O-Ring face seal connections on the shaft and an
ES6 electrical slip ring with optional protective cover.
GPS 2 2 1 OF ES12 C1
1 Omit “OF” for all GPS models with NPT con-
nections except for GPS 10 & 12 passage.
2  See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 23
for full specs
3  600V max on 16 AWG power circuits, 240v
maximum on Ethernet cable.
ES6A 6 Circuit, 120 Volts
ES12A 12 Circuit, 120 Volts
ESMx 9 - 52 Circuits
240 Volts
ESx 6 - 56 Circuits